
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 DANCE SINGLES CHART 2021
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

HEAT WAVES Glass Animals1 <P>7 PDR/UMA 0712076
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50 NEON/UMA

THE BUSINESS

GOOSEBUMPS (REMIX)

FRIDAY

HEAD & HEART

BED

PARADISE

ROSES

LASTING LOVER

DREAMS

RIDE IT

LOOKING FOR ME

CLOSER

LOVE TONIGHT

WAKE ME UP

MEMORIES

WALKING ON A DREAM

THE DIFFERENCE

I GOTTA FEELING

RUSHING BACK

PUMP IT UP

FEEL SO CLOSE

ONE THING RIGHT

BE KIND

LOSE SOMEBODY

HIGHER LOVE

SILENCE

BODY

TITANIUM

SECRETS

HEARTBREAK ANTHEM

THE NIGHTS

CHEAP THRILLS

PIECE OF YOUR HEART

THESE DAYS

YOU WERE RIGHT

JUST DANCE

TIK TOK

PURPLE HAT

YOU

LOVE$ICK

TIMBER

SUMMER

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

I MISS U

DO IT TO IT

DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD

ENERGY

ALL MY FRIENDS

OUT OUT

Tiësto

Travis Scott & HVME

Riton x Nightcrawlers Feat. Mufasa & Hy…

Joel Corry & MNEK

Joel Corry, RAYE & David Guetta

Meduza Feat. Dermot Kennedy

SAINt JHN

Sigala & James Arthur

Jolyon Petch

Regard

Paul Woolford Feat. Kareen Lomax

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Shouse

Avicii

David Guetta

Empire Of The Sun

Flume Feat. Toro y Moi

The Black Eyed Peas

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Endor

Calvin Harris

Marshmello Feat. Kane Brown

Marshmello Feat. Halsey

Kygo & OneRepublic

Kygo & Whitney Houston

Marshmello x Khalid

Loud Luxury

David Guetta Feat. Sia

Regard

Galantis, David Guetta & Little Mix

Avicii

Sia

MeduZa Feat. Goodboys

Rudimental Feat. Jess Glynne, Macklemo…

Rüfüs Du Sol

Lady Gaga Feat. Colby O'Donis

Ke$ha

Sofi Tukker

Regard x Troye Sivan x Tate McRae

Mura Masa Feat. A$ap Rocky

Pitbull Feat. Ke$ha

Calvin Harris

Flume Feat. Kai

Jax Jones Feat. Au/Ra

Acraze Feat. Cherish

Swedish House Mafia Feat. John Martin

Stace Cadet & KLP

Snakehips Feat. Tinashe & Chance The …

<G>Joel Corry, Jax Jones, Charli XCX, Feat. Sa…

ATL/WAR

B1/SME

MOS/SME

NEON/UMA

NEON/UMA

NEON/UMA

SME

MOS/SME

HUS/ORCH

MOS/SME

MOS/SME

COL/SME

ONELOVE

UNI/UMA

WAR

CAP/EMI

FCL

INR/UMA

FCL

DEF/ADA

COL/SME

RCA/SME

CAP/EMI

UMA/SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

HUS/UMA

VIR/EMI

MOS/SME

ATL/WAR

UMA

MKP/INE

NEON/UMA

EW/WAR

SIO/SME

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

UL/SME

MOS/SME

PDR/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

FCL

ETC/ORCH

VMA/UMA

VIR/EMI

SME

SME
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<P>11

<P>

<P>3

CY-A11-20-00624

TC-AEW-20-40509

GB-CEN-20-00163

0742305

3586972

3530103

G010004171096L

G010004433936O

AU-NV0-21-00085

G010004125628A

G0100043960191

G010003574255S

191515989932

3745248

FR-ZID-20-00472

2349372

FCL306

2712911

FCL283

GB-CPZ-19-16610

G010002685508Y

G010004115155A

0715033

G010004390857D

G010004116977L

G010003789784Z

HUSSYCD6413

6787995

G010004355378N

US-AT2-21-00346

4715569

US-RC1-15-02935

7740070

190295686093

G010003361884Y

1779103

88697619042

G0100041283751

GB-CEN-21-00035

5717026

G010003064808G

G010003132811G

FCL160

GB-UM7-20-04976

QZ-FPL-21-00100

9793375

G010004403318O

G0100034173159

3874705
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